
第 ７ 回 大 分 県 テ ニ ス ト ー ナ メ ン ト
平成２２年７月３日（土）～４日（日）＠大分スポーツ公園

一般男子シングルス本戦 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ ＳＦ ＱＦ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ

1 25

向井 梶谷

2 82 97 26

生田 安部

81 1 28 82

向井 草場

5 85 84 28

Elchanski 草場

98(3) 5 28 83

Elchanski 草場

W．O 1 36 86

向井 熊倉

7 82 83 33

眞名子 下條

8 83 85 33

稲田 下條

82 12 36 83

中里 熊倉

11 84 82 35

小野 今村

84 12 36 82

中里 熊倉

86 1 36 80

向井 熊倉

13 81 98(4) 37

緒方 首藤

14 84 81 38

池田 津崎

85 13 37 83

緒方 首藤

17 86 83 40

武山 石塔

98(4) 18 42 97

二宮 山田

86 13 48 84

緒方 中越

19 84 81 45

鬼崎 細川

21 84 82 45

栗原 細川

85 24 48 84

栗原 中越

22 97 83 46

佐伯 染木

83 24 48 86

栗原 中越

82 83

62

75
熊倉

後藤　聡太 （別府青山高）

佐伯　啓造　

（フンドーキン）

（別府クラブ）二宮　良太

永山　賢治

（ＬＯＢ．Ｔ．Ａ）

（フンドーキン）

（福徳学院高）

（別府青山高）

（ラフ）

（別府青山高）

（別府青山高）

（大分大医学部）

（フンドーキン）

荒木　靖博 （大分グリーン）

江藤　総一郎 （別府青山高）

（旭化成）

山田　泰之

（法政大）

（フンドーキン）

（ラフ）

（ロケーション）

梶谷　勇太 （福徳学院高）

中井　雄也

安部　健一 （ルネサンス大分）

水野　昇

Ｆ

武山　雄紀 （ＡＰＵ）

佐藤　如 （ルネサンス大分）

（旭化成）

（ラフ）

（宇佐クラブ）

眞名子　元樹

（ラフ）

1

2

向井　涼介

9

生田  秀輝

8

6

Maxim　Elchanski

稲田　博文

3

24

黒木　惇平

緒方　康司

7

10

11

小野上　祐輔

諸藤　康明

鬼崎　克也

18

4

加治　源二郎

栗原　悠輔

12 中里　顕久

17

23

13

14

栗原　康輔

5

15

16

松木　智之

小野  一敏

山下  智史

（ＯＲＩＯＮ．ＴＳ）

（ＡＰＵ）

（福徳学院高）

（OMUS)

（スポーツ公園ＴＳ）

（ラフ）

草場　樹

小坂　直樹

新井　啓友

津崎　哲也

21

平野　航汰

下條　亮

時枝　賢吾

36

中沼　寛明

（スポーツ公園ＴＳ）

（別府青山高）

36

22

池田　満一

19

20

48

41

（駒沢大）

42

43

44

47

45

46染木　大地

中越　克宜

細川　雅希

三好　寛

（福徳学院高）

（ラフ）

（フンドーキン）

（別府クラブ）

（東芝大分）

（フンドーキン）

（ロケーション）

（宇佐クラブ）

（フンドーキン）

石塔  諭次

小野　茂和

（ＮＴＣクラブ）

今村　豪

（福岡大）首藤　知宏

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

熊倉　周作 （舞鶴高）

25

26

27

28

38

36

39

40

37


